Phone: 714 668 3660
Fax: 714 668 1107
A
A
ALLSCAPE® is a Philips group brand Page 102   |   V 06-09
AL-18

Example: AL-18-25-BC-400HPS-ED28-120-III-BK
Luminaire Dimensions
Product Order Guide
Luminaire		A			     B			  Weight		EPA
	 inch		  mm	 inch		  mm	 lbs.		  kg
AL-18-20	 20.0		  508	 10.5		  266	 36		  16.3	 1.40
AL-18-25	 25.0		  635	 11.0		  279	 59		  26.7	 2.00
Photometric Data
BC9	 Concealed Hardware Mounting Arm 9" long
CWB	 Cast Wall Bracket
SH4	 4" Square Hub Mounting for 2-3/8" Tenon
RH4	 4" Dia. Round Hub Mounting for 2-3/8" Tenon
Mounting Type
CWBBC SH4/RH4
AL-18-400HPS-type III
50000 Initial Lumens
24.0 ft. Mounting Height
10.0 ft. grid, Value in footcandles
5.0
2.5
1.0
0.5
1.5
2.0
AL-18-400HPS-type V
50000 Initial Lumens
24.0 ft. Mounting Height
10.0 ft. grid, Value in footcandles
5.0 2.5
1.0
0.5
1.5
2.0
AL-18-400HPS-type F
50000 Initial Lumens
24.0 ft. Mounting Height
10.0 ft. grid, Value in footcandles
5.0
2.5